HITACHI LTD.

HITACHI LTD.

ISIN: JP3788600009

Overview

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
3,807.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

WKN: 6501
4,000.00
€©  0.55%(21.00) 3 500.00
3,000.00
JP3788600009
6501
2,500.00
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY
Technology 2,000.00
Stock
102,237 EUR 1,500.00
NIKKEI 225
1,000.00
o
3,801.00 JPY (300) —""“\\W
500.00
3,808.00 JPY (1,900)

3,820.00 JPY
3,855.00 JPY
3,774.00 JPY
3,786.00 JPY
3,811.5968 JPY
11,499,700
438,322,195.00
14,057
1,893,100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

e

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3788600009&ID_NOTATION=218866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3788600009&ID_NOTATION=218866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5a03d778617ca36aa6ce57d8912b2c0e3242f285003ff10e340775a32417dd0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9164f3868c42dfe88&time=1721316018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c6873dfdf955c6e9842e762e3228287da22d2f361858624be493f91171ddbbc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=999c294e642fddb7b&time=1721316018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcf725ab3943f5f44ebf5e9dba94c0a2710ac6419f69a19182dfedf81a38afb8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a95dababef8b73f8&time=1721316018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85e1b374b03555b910673e3ee46d675c9d3711e19baf6a9cfb7769c1c1404f53&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c8c8bf282b3011a6&time=1721316018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=829dcf2161cfd98167d86b91345653fd7a10172b77acd7890535286eb1c728f5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12b200617ff8f1c5e&time=1721316018&tool=RSC

HITACHI LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
3,807.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€  055%(21.00)

ISIN JP3788600009
Symbol 6501
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 102,237 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,801.00 JPY (300)
Ask (Ask size) 3,808.00 JPY (1,900)
Open 3,820.00 JPY
High 3,855.00 JPY
Low 3,774.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,786.00 JPY
VWAP 3,811.5968 JPY
Volume (pcs) 11,499,700
Trading volume 438,322,195.00
Number of trades 14,057
Last size 1,893,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +70.34% +115.33% +191.10%
Perf +1,672.00 +2,039.00 +2,499.20
(abs.)
Beta 1.22 1.09 1.10

Volatility 31.96

ERSTE

Group

30.27 29.12

4,000.00
3,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
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e
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 17:01 22.02 EUR
17

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,807.00 JPY

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:28 22.19 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 21.93 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:21 22.22 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.12

438.32

0.03

0.00

0.19

3,768.25 JPY (10,926,960
3,5652.59 JPY (15,674,637
3,019.75 JPY (14,525,146
2,403.61 JPY (12,569,336
3,892.00 JPY (2024/07/11
2,024.00 JPY (2024/01/04
3,892.00 JPY (2024/07/11
1,712.20 JPY (2023/10/24

T — T — 2D e =

Number of
trades

20

14,057

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35327451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3358836

HITACHI LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 16:02 25.0099 USD 0.01
17

2024/07/ 16:31 21.95EUR  0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:08 21.84 EUR  0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19576

HITACHI LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

HITACHI

Contact Details
HITACHI LTD.

4-6, Kanda-Surugadai, Chiyoda-ku -

101-8010 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3258-1111
Fax: 03-3258-5480
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Toshiaki
Higashihara

Alistair Dormer

Keiji Kojima

Masakazu Aoki

Ryuichi
Kitayama
Toshiaki
Tokunaga

Toshikazu
Nishino

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Katsumi lhara

Helmuth Ludwig

Cynthia Carroll

Hiroaki
Yoshihara

Ikuro Sugawara
Joseph Harlan
Jun Abe

Louise Pentland
Mitsuaki
Nishiyama

Ravi Venkatesan
Takatoshi

Yamamoto

Toshiaki
Higashihara

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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